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BURE EQUITY AB

ISIN: SE0000195810

Overview

2024/04/19 15:36:58

Price
321.40 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.86%(-2.80)

SE0000195810
BURE

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

2,059 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

321.20 SEK (130)
321.80 SEK (351)
319.80 SEK
322.20 SEK
316.00 SEK
324.20 SEK
318.33578 SEK
16,748
5,331,487.20

504

38

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4152651
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000195810&ID_NOTATION=66078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70d5a84a539e810c2ad86b18f9bf4c33784dd1ed147e95976a8f22b7c99ebc9f&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9ec90f2fbb18cd163&time=1713621303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dc76229a729c3b4c86877c7efeb7ac619a8fd5486bcf0d2e3059b6d6ecd7ab2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27fa480b81579be86&time=1713621303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1d73ba955dbe111a7499db9d428d98a3d5fb301d0f4e54ff718e616f557d6bd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43f8d9d2ddcd216c8&time=1713621303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=263ac1819a008d49962dd8f5907c8ace1a02291bce4abb786af199698c958f80&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=468c35184bbcc7465&time=1713621303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3926bc8736bf7dc41d0238b09d994dbec4bb96d315678654a31e0cd920dcf08&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d28e1ac5041a1e154&time=1713621303&tool=RSC

BURE EQUITY AB

Details

2024/04/19 15:36:58

Price

321.40 SEK

Difference ©  -0.86%(-2.80)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000195810
Symbol BURE
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,059 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 321.20 SEK (130)
Ask (Ask size) 321.80 SEK (351)
Open 319.80 SEK
High 322.20 SEK
Low 316.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 324.20 SEK
VWAP 318.33578 SEK
Volume (pcs) 16,748
Trading volume 5,331,487.20
Number of trades 504
Last size 38
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +51.07% +23.93% -8.93%
Perf (abs.) +109.60 +62.60 -31.80
Beta 1.23 1.25 1.54
Volatility 29.24 29.65 40.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

14:05

15:36

08:14

09:00

08:10

325.80 SEK (31,202)
332.21 SEK (55,201)
301.49 SEK (69,502)
260.03 SEK (57,960)

346.00 SEK (2024/03/21)

272.40 SEK (2024/01/03)

346.00 SEK (2024/03/21)

202.20 SEK (2023/08/18)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
27.34 EUR 0.00 7
321.40 SEK 5.33 504
27.94 EUR 0.00 1
320.40 SEK 0.00 1
27.48 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4874944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360704408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385408

BURE EQUITY AB

04/19

Duesseldorf 2024/ 12:31 27.00 EUR 0.00 3
04/19

Berlin 2024/ 14:13 27.52 EUR 0.00 9
04/19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29389676

BURE EQUITY AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BEBUURE=

Contact Details
BURE EQUITY AB

Nybrogatan 6 114 34 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 614 0020

Fax: +46 8 614 0038

E-mail: info@bure.se
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